bustling main cities like Lagos, where market competition is intense with
severa suppliers vying for customers, costs have a tendency to be fairly. 

A liter of fuel currently costs around N190. To put that in context, if you
bought 5 liters of petrol per day, you would have spent N346,750 (three
hundred and forty-six thousand, seven hundred and fifty naira only) on petrol
by the end of a year (Maintenance and other things excluded). The best. 

Buy inverter and batteries in Lagos on our online shop with so much ease. You
will get the best Luminous inverter battery in Nigeria on Jumia. If you are